Apéndice A
Data sheets
A.1. Fuel cell
50
10 HYDROGENICS CORPORATION Version 1.1
PRODUCT OVERVIEW HYPM-HD-8
2.1 Technical Specifications
Table 1: FCPM Technical Specifications

Lowest RC time constant
MC Power Series Specifications:>
MC Power Series BOOSTCAP® Ultracapacitors
| Page 2 | Doc. # 1009361 | Rev. 8 |MC Power Series BOOSTCAP® Ultracapacitors
MC Power Product Specifications:>
MC Power Product Properties:>
Part Number
Capacitance
(F)
ESR, DC
(mohm)
ESR, 1khz
(mohm)
Ic
(mA)
BCAP0650 P270 650 0.80 0.60 1.5
BCAP1200 P270 1200 0.58 0.44 2.7
BCAP1500 P270 1500 0.47 0.35 3.0
BCAP2000 P270 2000 0.35 0.26 4.2
BCAP3000 P270 3000 0.29 0.24 5.2
Maxwell Part No.
Rth
(C/W)
Isc